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LetsPlay3 2022 Standings

Win

Team

Naperville Sixty
Kelly Green Guys
PTBNL
CRYOGENIC TEDS
Notorious BE AR D
Plano Tiburon
Boston Poindexters
Killer Rabbits
Southern Rockets
Vatican City Popes
Bay City Brawlers
Killer Maltese
RBI's all day

LA Raindrops

Week

78
79
62
62
59
53
55
54
54
51
51
49
41
36

Loss

35
37
48
50
55
53
59
60
61
60
62
60
68
76

Tie

Pct

0.679
0.675
0.558
0.550
0.517
0.500
0.483
0.475
0.471
0.463
0.454
0.454
0.388
0.333
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